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22408544
16382282
22259567
18317372
20260571
20260179
20261292
21432302
19409924
23682427
18440231
06123625
23520797
22448027
20423837
21324092
22447997
18408207
21324234
20261560
21324332
18459780
18429708
19395328
23520692
22307434
22292897
23684739
21432376
21424884
23683400
22263975
21324007
22408526
22300193
21324341

AGUILAR FELIX FRANCISCO
AGUILAR GARCIA EVELIN MICHELL
AGUSTIN LAZARO LUZ ELENA
ALCOCER REYES SINUE DE JESUS
ALVARADO GARCIA KAROL JOSE
ALVAREZ GALVEZ KATIA MICHEEL
ANASTACIO GUEVARA JESUS ELOY
ANTONIO SUAREZ MONSERRAT
ARAGON LAZARO IZEL ESMERALDA
ARMENTA DOMINGUEZ ALMA LOURDES
ARRIAGA FLORES LEILAN JAEL
ASCENCIO RINCON KENIA

AYALA DIAZ LEONOR

BALBUENA TIJERINA FERNANDO IVAN
BALCAZAR DELOYA ABRIL

BASAVEZ AVILA YADIRA

BAUTISTA HUERTA RICARDO
BERNABE ROSA YULIBETX

BRUNO DE LA CERDA JOSIHO NESTOR
CALLEJA REYES MAURA '
CAMPOS CANTU XCARET

CANDIA MONTALVO JEOVANY
CANDIA VITERVO CUAUHTEMOC
CANO GUZMAN JEENY

CANO ORTEGA VALERIA
CARREON LOPEZ YZAMAR
CASARRUBIAS SANTIAGO GERSA JONATHAN
CASIANO SIERRA JARED ISAI

CASTRO CASTRO DULCE MARIA

CASTRO GARCIA MONICA

CASTRO GARNELO TANIA YOSELIN
CASTRO NIETO BRYAN
CERVANTES NAVA YARUVI

CISNEROS DIAZ CYNTIA

CORRO JIMENEZ ANA KAREN

CORRO JIMENEZ MICHELL ESTEFANY
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23524744
17439620
22309199
19309240
22414354
23682411
23684480
21419768
21401173
17325164
23682458
23682663
22407233
21324280
22408651
17438506
22288077
19364205
16380887
18459347
22293965
21324163
22414327
20263420
22276657
23516564
19320908
21324136
22406183
23682251
20260642
21324010
21324216
19271456
20261210
22309798
23651774
17419912
17282951
23663416
23688658
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CORTEZ ALVARADO ITZEL

CRUZ LARA YETZI YAMILET

DE LOS SANTOS PABLO ROGELIO
DEMARCOS SIERRA ADELIZ

DIAZ GOMEZ VICTOR GAEL

DIAZ TAPIA YOHALI

DOMINGUEZ RAMIREZ HONORATO
ELMES MINELLI MERLIN
ENRIQUEZ PEREZ MIGUEL ANGEL
ESCAMILLA SANCHEZ OKINAL
ESPINDOLA AYALA AYMAR
ESPINOZA FLORES GUADALUPE
ESPINOZA FLORES KARINA
ESPINOZA RUBIO ITZEL

ESTRADA GALVEZ LIZ ADRIANA
ESTRADA VILLANO YOSSE MAYRET
FRANCISCO GARCIA FLORENCIA
FRANCO REYES GUADALUPE YARITZEL
FUENTES CASTRO ALICIA
GALINDO CANDIA KAREN ESBEYDI
GALVEZ AVILES HEIDI JOSELIN
GALVEZ JIMENEZ LILLY

GARCIA BRAVO DAVID

GARCIA MENDOZA RAFAEL JERSAY
GARCIA NIETO DIANA MARILYN
GARCIA ORTIZ YESENIA

GARCIA SALMERON OSCAR
GARIBAY GUERRERO JONATHAN
GOMEZ CASARRUBIAS RUBI
GOMEZ HERNANDEZ EVELYN
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTONIA
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ MONICA
GONZALEZ BALBUENA CARMEN DIOSELINE
GONZALEZ GOMEZ JULISSA PALOMA
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ BRAYAN
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ENRIQUE
GONZALEZ LOPEZ MARIANA
GONZALEZ LUNA ELIAM JASSIEL
GONZALEZ NICANOR ANDREA MIDORI
GONZALEZ NOLASCO KARINA
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ BRANDON
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21418582
22431776
22311606
20314411
23528959
22388307
23688602
23690235
20300637
22451527
11126790
21324323
22284410
22336427
17442133
18314728
20312669
22293419
20423784
21419857
19404777
16348315
22292411
17436931
20263528
23682242
22416143
20261167
18459037
23685235
21418439
20349927
18350152
23526776
22398152
21414780
08073809
20430493
21324252
20269817
22407331
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GONZALEZ VARGAS NAYDEL
GONZALEZ VIVAR TANYA BEATRIZ
GREGORIO GARCIA YELEINNY MARLETH
GUTIERREZ CONTRERAS YESENIA
GUZMAN ALEJANDRO MIGUEL ANGEL
GUZMAN BERDEJO DENISSE
GUZMAN MOSSO KAREN MONSERRAT
HERNANDEZ MIRANDA EVELYN
HERNANDEZ MOSSO DIANA MICHELLE
HERNANDEZ PERALTA MARCELO ULISES
HERNANDEZ SOTO JUAN DE DIOS
HERNANDEZ ZAYAS DANIEL ADALID
HERRERA GARZON DANIELA
HIDALGO ROQUE EDWIN MAGDALENO
HIDALGO TAPIA CITLALI GUADALUPE
HIDALGO TAPIA SERGIO

JIMENEZ ORTEGA BRITZELDA
JUAREZ GUZMAN LEYLANI

JUAREZ ORTIZ VANESSA

LABRA RODRIGUEZ NELLY ZULEYCA
LAZARO AGUILAR ZAYRA BETZABET
LAZGARE GIL PERLA YULISSA

LEON MORALES JAIR

LEON ORTIZ ANA MARISOL

LEYVA CASTANEDA DELSY

LOPEZ SALAZAR YOALI

LUNA RAMIREZ ELOINA

LUNA RIVERA EVELYN

MALDONADO GONZALEZ KARLA CARINA
MARCIAL SANCHEZ AIDA

MARCOS MARTINEZ IVAN

MARCOS MOSSO JOEL GEOVANNY
MARIO CALLEJA JUAN ANTONIO
MARQUEZ GARCIA DULCE JANETH
MARTINEZ CANO DOMINGA
MARTINEZ MEZA ESTHER

MARTINEZ RIVERA MIGUEL ANGEL
MARTINEZ SALMERON YOSSELIN
MAURICIO ZAYAS EDWIN JESUS
MEJIA ZEFERINO ARACELI

MELITON FELIX JUAN ABEL
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18291919
22406586
20262576
20261265
22425652
18337357
23520727
20263321
18425530
22433233
18303457
21324181
23526972
22409499
22409560
21434027
23682378
22383955
21324197
20430340
23682396
22408437
20270193
22302554
23682402
20260348
22407396
20260437
18401547
17366096
17397691
23683160
23690244
23682350
22285856
20261318
22258367
19372501
19348284
20447454
18256769

Hor :uic,h_;lu
Consejo
Universitario

MENDEZ LUIS ZAHIRA BERZABETH
MENDOOZA GONZALEZ ARTURO
MENDOZA GALINDO ELIZABETH
MENDOZA GALLARDO OMIR
MENDOZA SANTIAGO LUCIA
MEZA LUCIO SIMON

MOLINA ALCARAZ KARLA DANAE
MOLINA NAJERA MELANY
MORALES GARCIA JUAN
MORALES RAMIREZ JOEL
MORALES SANCHEZ ELSA
MORENO BALBUENA YETZALIN
MOSSO CANTU MAGALI

MOSSO FLORES GENOVEVA
MOSSO FLORES ISAIAS

MOSSO GARCIA LESLY

MUNIZ GARNELO JENNIFER
MUNOZ SALMERON EDWIN FRANCISCO
NAJERA BAUTISTA ALEXIA DENNIS
NAJERA GONZALEZ ALBERTO GAEL
NAJERA GONZALEZ THAYMI YAMILETH
NAVARRETE CORONA ESTRELLA
NEMORIO ALBINO AURORA

NERI CANTU ESMERALDA

OCAMPO HERNANDEZ STEFANY
OROPEZA SANCHEZ JOCELYN
OROPEZA SANCHEZ MIGUEL

ORTEGA CATALAN FRANCISCA YAMILETH
ORTEGA MENDEZ MIGUEL

ORTEGA PERALTA IAN HAZZANY
PACHECO ROMANO CECILIA

PANCHO TIBURCIO NANCY

PAREJA JIMENEZ SOFIA
PATRICIO NAVA JOSEFINA

PELAEZ SOTELO ALONDRA

PENA GONZALEZ JOSE ANTONIO
RAMIREZ ARCE AMADOR

RAMIREZ ARIZA OSCAR FRANCISCO
RAMIREZ ARZOLA LLUVIA ZACNITE
RAMIREZ RAMIREZ LIZBETH PAOLA
RAMIREZ REYES ZELTZIN ALEJANDRA
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GUERRERO ST

22306077
15269816
23682879
22306375
23683384
22407645
23682322
20263257
19371522
18459144
22447758
22295066
18370182
20263368
22332827
21420590
20261800
23685191
22259874
22409891
20320295
10091671
22272473
21420624
23522817
18319368
22409158
23682289
19309670
21418573
17337361
13561870
20261695
23682761
20326397
22279250
23682233
18330946
20261953
20261935
16364014
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RAMIREZ SANCHEZ CESAR
RAMIREZ SUASTEGUI ABIGAIL
RAMIREZ ZUNIGA JAIME

RAMOS CALLEJA KAREN ADILENE
RAMOS LOPEZ VALENTIN

RAYMUNDO GARCIA JESUS QUIRINO
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RAYMUNDO HERNANDEZ MAYARI AZHENETC

RAYMUNDO RODRIGUEZ ELIZABETH

RENDON LEYVA ESLI GETSEMANI
RENDON LOPEZ DAYRA SOFIA
RENDON SANTOS XOCHITLALTZIN
RESCALVO NAVA ISKRA EVELYN
REYES REYES ARACELI

RINCON HIDALGO ARLET

RINCON RODRIGUEZ ALEXANDRO
RIVERA RIVERA ODALIS
RODRIGUEZ MERINO MICHELLE
RODRIGUEZ ROMANO BRANDON
ROJAS PEREZ MARCO ANTONIO
ROMANO GONZALEZ DIANA LAURA
ROMERO GABINO ALONDRA
ROMERO NAJERA CARMEN
ROQUE ORTIZ MARIA ANTONIA
ROSALES GALVEZ OLGA ITZEL
SALAS OLVERA EDWIN

SALDANA GALVEZ MABEL
SALINAS CRUZ AYLIN

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ITALIBI
SANCHEZ REYES CAROLINA
SANCHEZ URENA JESUS

SANDOVAL BARRERA DAYRONETT MONSERRAT

SERNA GARCIA MARIA ISABEL
SERRANO MEDINA GEMA

SIMON MELGAREJO MARIA LUISA
SOLANO CRISTINO JADE LHAY

TEODORO SANTIAGO TIARE GUADALUPE

TEOFILO AGUILAR BLADIMIR
TOLEDO SANCHEZ JENNIFER
TORIBIO MUNOZ PAMELA
UREIRO ROJAS DORISEL
URENA CARLOS VERONICA
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201 22274718 VARGAS ROMERO DANNA ZARETH
202 21441446 VAZQUEZ CURIEL KEVIN JOEL
203 19257107 VEGA AGUILAR LUCINA
204 23683080 VILLANUEVA GUZMAN YUSDIVIA
205 19299377 VITINIO RUIZ LLUVIA JAKELINE

206 13566384 ZEFERINO HERNANDEZ EMILIO
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